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CURRENCY

INDICES BID

ASK

Mid Rate

BID

ASK

Mid Rate

ZWL

ZWL

ZWL

usb

-

1.0000

612.2091

630.8551

621.5321

*

17.9363
1.0797
144.5050
15.7500
0.0745

0.9797

1025.5000

0.6485

1.2669

64.1200

10.7408

11.2663

1.3667

0.9682

7.1892

81.7340

0.5690

7.6808

1650.0000

88.2900

38.1250

52.8355

17.9224

45.1500

4.6460

17.9224

0.3978

19.5300

5.3763

2330.0000

57.7250

120.6000

2.2163

188.5400

2194.0750

7.4330

7.7997

146.8650

690.0100

0.02885

671.07005
0.23250
0.02530
46.27720
608.91685
1.65065
403.06445
787.39410
0.10315
0.01725
0.01810
0.00215
601.76920
0.01150
0.13150
353.65265
0.01230
1,040,910.91500

0.14200

0.06130
0.08500
0.02880
0.07260
0.00740
0.02880
0.00060
0.03140
0.00860
3.74970
0.09285
0.19405
0.00355
0.30335
3.53085
0.01190

0.01250

0.23630

111070




